
at 5:30 

Free Wi-Fi Throughout the Hotel 
Microwave & Refrigerator 
in Every Room 
Drury Rewards Loyalty Program 
100% Satisfaction Guaranteed 

Drury Inn & Suites Dallas Frisco 

 

Kintetsu International 
2024 - 2025 Preferred Rates 

Drury Hotels offer great free amenities, clean rooms, friendly team
members and award-winning service make life’s journey a little easier. 
Please see our special static rates below. All other Drury’s
nationwide, KIE clients 15% off the best available daily rates!

ALABAMA 

Drury Inn & Suites Huntsville at the Space & Rocket Center 

ILLINOIS 

Drury Inn & Suites Marion 

KENTUCKY 

Drury Inn & Suites Bowling Green 

MISSOURI 

Drury Inn & Suites St. Louis Airport Drury Inn & Suites St. Louis
Arnold 

OHIO 

Drury Plaza Hotel Columbus Downtown 

TENNESSEE 

Drury Plaza Hotel Nashville Franklin 

TEXAS 

Drury Inn & Suites Dallas Frisco 
Drury Inn & Suites Houston Near the Galleria 
Drury Inn & Suites San Antonio Airport 
Drury Inn & Suites San Antonio North Stone Oak 
Drury Inn & Suites San Antonio Riverwalk 
Drury Plaza Hotel San Antonio Riverwalk 

$159 

$104 

$106 

$115 
$118 

$140 

$134 

$111 
$87 

$106 
$101 
$145 
$143 

GREAT AMENITIES: 

•
• 

• 

• 
• 

Free Hot Breakfast Free
Hot Food & Cold 
Beverages 

Amenities may vary by hotel. 
 

AT ALL OTHER DRURY HOTEL
LOCATIONS, KIE CLIENTS

RECEIVE A 15% CHAINWIDE
DISCOUNT! 

rsv@kintetsu.com
www.kintetsu.com

mailto:rsv@kintetsu.com
http://www.kintetsu.com/

